»» Et h e r n e t  co m m u n i c a t i o n  o p t i o n s  fo r  b e t te r  m a c h i n e  co n n e c t i v i ty
»» I n te g ra te d  se q u e n t i a l  a n d  m o t i o n  co n t ro l
»» I m p rove d  p ro d u c t i v i ty  i n  a  co m p a c t  co n t ro l l e r
CP1 Series
Micro Programmable Controllers
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
CP1H

18
Ordering Information
nCPU Units
l CP1H CPU Units
Note 1. CP1H PLCs are supported by CX-Programmer version 6.2 or higher.
2. Purchase a separately sold Option Unit if you will use RS-232C, RS-422A/485, or LCD.
l CP1L CPU Units
CPU Unit
Specifications
Model Standards
CPU type Power
supply Output method Inputs Outputs
CP1H-X CPU Units Memory capacity: 20K steps
High-speed counters:
100 kHz, 4 axes
Pulse outputs: 100 kHz, 4 axes
(Models with transistor outputs on-
ly)
100-240
VAC Relay output
24 16
CP1H-X40DR-A
UC1, N,
L, CE
24 VDC
Transistor output
(sinking) CP1H-X40DT-D
Transistor output
(sourcing) CP1H-X40DT1-D
CP1H-XA CPU Units
Memory capacity: 20K steps
High-speed counters:
100 kHz, 4 axes
Pulse outputs: 100 kHz, 4 axes
(Models with transistor outputs on-
ly)
Analog inputs: 4
Analog outputs: 2
100-240
VAC Relay output
24 16
CP1H-XA40DR-A
24 VDC
Transistor output
(sinking) CP1H-XA40DT-D
Transistor output
(sourcing) CP1H-XA40DT1-D
CP1H-Y CPU Units Memory capacity: 20K steps
High-speed counters:
1 MHz, 2 axes
100 kHz, 2 axes

Transistor output
(sourcing) CP1L-L20DT1-D
Ordering Information
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
19
Ordering Information
Note 1. CP1L PLCs are supported by CX-Programmer version 7.2 or higher, except for 10-point and 60-point CPU Units.
The 10-point and 60-point CPU Units are supported by CX-Programmer version 7.3 or higher.
Update The CX-Programmer version automatically from the website using CX-Programmer version 7.0 (included with CX-One version 2.0).
2. Purchase an Option Unit (sold separately) if you will use RS-232C, RS-422A/485, or LCD.
Options for CPU Units
CP1L-L CPU Units with 14
Points
Memory capacity: 5K steps
High-speed counters:
100 kHz, 4 axes
Pulse outputs: 100 kHz, 2 axes
(Models with transistor outputs on-
ly)
100-240
VAC Relay output
8 6
CP1L-L14DR-A UC1, N,
L, CE
24 VDC
Relay output CP1L-L14DR-D
UC1, N,
L, CE
Transistor output
(sinking) CP1L-L14DT-D
Transistor output
(sourcing) CP1L-L14DT1-D
CP1L-L CPU Units with 10
Point
Memory capacity: 5K steps
High-speed counters:
100 kHz, 4 axes
Pulse outputs: 100 kHz, 2 axes
(Models with transistor outputs on-
ly)
100-240
VAC Relay output
6 4
CP1L-L10DR-A UC1,
N, CE
24 VDC
Relay output CP1L-L10DR-D
UC1,
N, CE
Transistor output
(sinking) CP1L-L10DT-D
Transistor output
(sourcing) CP1L-L10DT1-D
Name Specifications Model Standards
RS-232C Option Board Can be mounted in either CPU Unit Option Board slot 1 or 2.
Note: Cannot be used for the CP1L-L10. CP1W-CIF01
UC1, N,
L, CE
N, L, CE
RS-422A/485 Option Board

20
Ordering Information
Programming Devices
Note 1. Site licenses are available for users who must run the CX-One on many computers. Ask your OMRON representative for details.
2. CX-Thermo Temperature Controller Support Software runs only on Windows 2000 (Service Pack 3 or higher), XP, or Vista.
3. CX-Programmer of this model is a special tool for CP1 , CPM  (CPM1A/CPM2A/CPM2C) series, and SRM1 series PLC. It is not possible to use it with other
PLC of the CS/CJ series etc. Please do not make a mistake when you order.
4. Cannot be used with a peripheral USB port.
To connect to a personal computer via a peripheral USB port, use commercially-available USB cable (A or B type, male).
Name
Specifications
Model StandardsNumber of
licenses Media
CX-One FA Integrated
Tool Package Ver. 4
CX-One is a package that integrates the Support Software for
OMRON.
PLCs and components. CX-One runs on the following OS.
OS: Windows 98SE, Me, NT 4.0 (Service Pack 6a), 2000
(Service Pack 3 or higher), XP, or Vista
CX-One Ver. 4  includes CX-Programmer Ver. 9.
For details, refer to the CX-One catalog (Cat. No. R134).
1 license CD CX-ONE-AL01C-V4
CX-ONE-LT01C-V4
---
---
3 licenses CD CX-ONE-AL03C-V4
10 licenses CD CX-ONE-AL010C-V4
30 licenses CD CX-ONE-AL30C-V4
50 licenses CD CX-ONE-AL50C-V4
Programming Device
Connecting Cable for
CP1W-CIF01 RS-232C
Option Board

21
Ordering Information
� Expansion Units
CP1L (L Type) CPU Units with 10 points do not support Expansion Units.
� I/O Connecting Cable
Note: An I/O Connecting Cable (approx. 6 cm) for horizontal connection is provided with CP1W/CPM1A Expansion Units.
� Optional Products, Maintenance Products and DIN Track Accessories
Name Output method Inputs Outputs Model Standards
Expansion I/O Units
Relay
24 16
CP1W-40EDR
N, L, CE
Transistor (sinking) CP1W-40EDT
Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-40EDT1
Relay
12 8
CP1W-20EDR1 U, C, L, CE
Transistor (sinking) CP1W-20EDT
U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-20EDT1
61---yaleR CP1W-16ER CE
---8--- CP1W-8ED
U, C, N, L, CE
Relay
---
8 CP1W-8ER
Transistor (sinking)
8
CP1W-8ET
Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-8ET1
Analog Input Unit Analog (resolution: 1/6000) 4 --- CP1W-AD041
UC1, N, L, CE
Analog Output Unit Analog (resolution: 1/6000) --- 4 CP1W-DA041
Analog I/O Unit Analog (resolution: 1/6000) 2 1 CP1W-MAD11 U, C, N, L, CE
CompoBus/S I/O Link
Unit
---
8
(I/O link input bits)
8
(I/O link output bits)
CP1W-SRT21
U, C, N, L, CE
Temperature Sensor
Unit
2 thermocouple inputs CP1W-TS001
4 thermocouple inputs CP1W-TS002
2 platinum resistance thermometer inputs CP1W-TS101
4 platinum resistance thermometer inputs CP1W-TS102
Name Speci�cations Model Standards
I/O Connecting Cable 80 cm (for CP1W/CPM1A Expansion Units) CP1W-CN811 UC1, N, L, CE
Name Speci�cations Model Standards
Battery Set
For CP1H CPU Units
(Use batteries within two years of manufacture.)

23
Ordering Information
Note 1. If a CJ1W-PH41U is used, do not use a CP1H CPU Unit with relay contact outputs or Expansion Units with relay contact outputs.
2. Refer to the CJ1 catalog (Cat. No. P052) for information on the CJ1 Special I/O Units and CPU Bus Units.
CJ-series
CPU Bus
Units
Controller Link Units Wired (shielded twisted-pair cable) CJ1W-CLK23 UC1, N, L,
CE
Serial Communications
Units
1 RS-232C port and 1 RS-422A/485 port CJ1W-SCU41-V1
UC1, N, L,
CE
2 RS-232C ports CJ1W-SCU21-V1
2 RS-422A/485 ports CJ1W-SCU31-V1
Ethernet Unit 100Base-TX CJ1W-ETN21
Ethernet IP Unit CJ1W-EIP21
DeviceNet Unit Functions as master and/or slave; allows control of 32,000 points max. per
master. CJ1W-DRM21
Position Control Unit MECHATROLINK-II Position Control Unit CJ1W-NCF71
UC1, CE
MECHATROLINK-II
Motion Control Unit Real axes: 30, Virtual axes: 2, Special motion control language CJ1W-MCH71
Fl-net Unit 100Base-TX CJ1W-FLN22
SYSMAC SPU High-speed data collection unit CJ1W-SPU01-V2
Category Name Specifications Model Standards
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
R08I-E-04                    Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2010 Omron Electronics LLC                             Printed in U.S.A.